
APS CONSTRUCTION 
Ref. No.: 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and 

for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the 

exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ) : 

NO. OF STOREY 

SHOP SIZE 
SHOP- 1(GROUND ) 
SHOP- 2( GROUND ) 

SHOP- 3( GROUND ) 
Total SHOP Carpet Area 

OFFICE SIZE 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 

OFFICE (1". FLOOR) 
FLAT SIZE 

FLAT - 1 (2^ FOOR) 
FLAT -2 (2N FLOOR ) 
FLAT-3(2 FLOOR ) 
FLAT- 1(3D FLOOR ) 
FLAT - 2 (3D FLOOR ) 
FLAT-3(3RD FLOOR) 
FLAT- 4(4" FLOOR ) 
FLAT -5 (4" FLOOR ) 
FLAT -6(4'" FLOOR) 
FLAT-7(4" FLOOR) 

Total Carpet Area 

BALCONY AREA 

OPEN TERRACE 

Partner 

APS CONSTRUCTION 

Partner 

:NIL. 

: 25.55 SOR.MTRS 

Partner 

Flat = 10, Shop =03, Office = 01 

Ground Plus Four [ G+ IV] 

AREA IN SOR.MTRS. 

9.273 SQM. 
8.287 SQOM. 
5.159 SQM. 

= 22.719 SOM. 
AREA IN SQR.MTRS. 

179.607 SQM. 
AREA IN SÌR.MTRS. 

64.931 SOM. 
71.284 SOM. 
49.525 SQM. 
64.931 SQM. 
71.284 SQM. 
49.525 SQM. 

13/D, Durga Charan Chowdhury Lane 
Tollygunge, Kolkata - 700 033 

30.688 SQM. 
30.262 SQM. 
71.284 SQM. 
49.525 SOM. 
553.239 SÌM. 

Date : 

NO. / NOS. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 

Partner 

NO./NOS. 

1 NO. 
NO./ NOS. 

1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
I NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 

APS CONSTRUTION 

Partner Partner Partner 

APS CONSTRUCTION 

lmilat 
Partner Partner 
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