APS CONSTRUCTION

13/D, Durga Charan Chowdhury Lane Tollygunge, Kolkata - 700 033

No.:	Date :
No.:	Dale

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any) :-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS

Flat = 10, Shop = 03, Office = 01

NO. OF STOREY

Ground Plus Four [G + IV]

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

SHOP SIZE	AREA IN SQR.MTRS.	NO. / NOS.
SHOP-1 (GROUND)	9.273 SQM.	1 NO.
SHOP-2 (GROUND)	8.287 SQM.	1 NO.
SHOP-3 (GROUND)	5.159 SQM.	1 NO.
Total SHOP Carpet Area	= 22.719 SQM.	
OFFICE SIZE	AREA IN SQR.MTRS.	NO. / NOS.
OFFICE (1 ST . FLOOR)	179.607 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT SIZE	AREA IN SQR.MTRS.	NO. / NOS.
FLAT - 1 (2 ND FLOOR)	64.931 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 2 (2 ND FLOOR)	71.284 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 3 (2 ND FLOOR)	49.525 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 1 (3 RD FLOOR)	64.931 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 2 (3 RD FLOOR)	71.284 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 3 (3 RD FLOOR)	49.525 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 4 (4 TH FLOOR)	30.688 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 5 (4 TH FLOOR)	30.262 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 6 (4 TH FLOOR)	71.284 SQM.	1 NO.
FLAT - 7 (4 TH FLOOR)	49.525 SQM.	1 NO.
Total Carpet Area	553.239 SQM.	

BALCONY AREA

: 25.55 SQR.MTRS

OPEN TERRACE

: NIL.

APS CONSTRUCTION Boolyet Duba

Partner

APS CONSTRUCTION

Partner Partner

Partner

APS CONSTRUCTION Semit Delenatto